DF 2500
Droplet Separator
DF 2500 is a ready-to-install droplet separator for use in many application areas.
It is available in various material combinations and configurations to fit a wide
range of operating conditions.
DF 2500 droplet separator provides high efficiency droplet separation and
low pressure drop even at high face velocity giving energy saving operation.
The droplet separator can be configured to most individual performance and

Order information
DF 2500-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
Type code
Pitch/spacing, mm
Width, mm
Height, mm
Drainage position(s) code
Fitting code
Flange position code
Flange thickness code
Flange width code
Protection grid position(s) code
Mesh type code
Radius code
e.g., DF 2500-1b-25-1820-1200-P9-B5-F2-T2-W30-G2-Q4-R150
DF 2500
DF 2500 droplet separator is developed to suit a wide range of
applications. The various outfit options cover the most typical-
ly occurring installation variations. However, tailor made
droplet separators are frequently delivered based on customers’
individual specifications.
Material certificates can be delivered for most materials
upon request. Fractional efficiency curves for given face veloci-
ties are delivered on special request.
For hygienic-proof HVAC equipment DF 2500 droplet
separator can be delivered in accordance with the standards
VDI 6022, VDI 3803, DIN 1946 (specify H in order code).
O
pt
io
ns
DF 2500 is developed and produced by Munters Euroform GmbH,
Germany.
Code for radius, put R before the dimension,
e.g. R150
[mm]
Code min–max
R 50–500 R
HC
/M
M
A/
Eq
GB
-0
54
6-
10
/0
5
20
00
SO
S
Re
kla
m
St
ud
io
Drill pattern sketch
Water outflow Water outflowWater outflow
Airflow Airflow Airflow
Examples of installation
1. The droplet separator is flanged onto
a wall opening and the water drains
vertically outside of the wall.
2. The droplet separator is flanged into a
wall opening and the water drains
controlled into an internal tray (not
shown in the drawing)
3. The droplet separator is installed in an
air duct and stands in between angled
profiles that are connected to the air
duct. The water drains through the
bottom into a tray that is below the
air duct.
1. 2. 3.
Munters Europe AB, HumiCool Division, Kung Hans Väg 8, P.O. Box 434, SE-191 24 Sollentuna, Sweden. Phone +46 (0)8-626 63 00, Fax +46 (0)8-754 56 66.
Munters Euroform GmbH, Philipsstrasse 8, DE-52068 Aachen, Germany. Phone +49 (0)241-89 000, Fax +49 (0)241-89 005 189.